powered by

TOURNAMENT S
MANAGEMENT ‘SG%LI"—F TGv‘vE ',«:\x"f;z’%@ :

O Select a Date: Round 2 (Sun, June 23) ¥

Sacramento City Women's Championship Division

Schroeder, Nicole

{? 1 A -7 71 68 139
Rocklin

T:} 5 Singh, Simar 5 71 70 141
LOS ALTOS

ﬁ 3 Bushnell, Ellie 3 72 71 143
Granite Bay

ﬁ 4 Lyforq, Sienna ) 71 73 144
Roseville

ﬁ 5 Cowan, Lynne 1 74 71 145
Rocklin

ﬁ? 6 Krause, Jennifer E 73 73 146
Eugene

ﬁ? 7 R|ch'an|, Vanessa E 75 71 146
Granite bay

ﬁ 3 Wilson, Kglly 1 73 74 147
El Dorado Hills

ﬁ? 9 Rutherford, Katy +2 72 76 148
Reno

ﬁ 10 Monas, Jasmine +3 79 70 149
Cameron Park

ﬁ " Zunino, Madeline +3 74 75 149
stockton

ﬁ 12 Dela Torre, Darla May +3 77 72 149
Fairfield

ﬁ? 3 Garcia, Karen +3 76 73 149
COooL

ﬁ? 14 Wong, Chloe +4 76 74 150
San Leandro

ﬁ 15 Okino, Daniela +4 77 73 150
Elk grove

ﬁ? 16 Varma, Anika +5 78 73 151
DAVIS

{} 17 KworTg, Kayla +6 76 76 152
Roseville

ﬁ 18 Picariello, Cristina +6 77 75 152

San Jose



DA AR R R AR AR R IR IR NI R IR D N D t D D i Sl S

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Bando, Nao
Rocklin

Borjon, Brandi
Bakersfield

Cha, Tiffany

San Ramon

Harris, Katelyn
Antelope

Lim, Tammy
Clovis

Offield, Zoe
Stockton

Riggs, Madison
Burbank

Montgomery, Hanna
Roseville

Custodio, Arrianna
Elk Grove

Loeffler, Olivia
El Dorado Hills

Wong, Haley
El Dorado Hills

Gomez-Lloret, Andrea

Mexico City

Epperson, Tuesday
Lincoln

Diaz, Kayla

West Sacramento

Dollesin, Deb
Antelope

James, Tori
Lafayette

Antonio, Angelica
Benicia

Samuel, Ari

Elk Grove

Irey, Kaleigh
Bakersfield

Peterson, Monique
Sacramento

Crawley, Allie
Bakersfield

Brugler, Natalie
Santa Cruz

Green, Madison
Davis

+7

+8

+8

+8

+9

+10

+10

+11

+12

+12

+12

+14

+14

+14

+17

+17

+18

+19

+20

+21

+27

+29

+46

76

75

74

76

80

80

73

76

82

83

80

83

80

80

83

83

86

85

84

85

88

91

100

77

79

80

78

75

76

83

81

76

75

78

77

80

80

80

80

78

80

82

82

85

84

92

153

154

154

154

155

156

156

157

158

158

158

160

160

160

163

163

164

165

166

167

173

175

192



