



powered by
GOLF GENIUS
SOFTWARE



1 Select a Date: Round 2 (Sun, June 23)

Sacramento City Women's Championship Division

①	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Schroeder, Nicole <i>Rocklin</i>	-7	71	68	139
☆	2	Singh, Simar <i>LOS ALTOS</i>	-5	71	70	141
☆	3	Bushnell, Ellie <i>Granite Bay</i>	-3	72	71	143
☆	4	Lyford, Sienna <i>Roseville</i>	-2	71	73	144
☆	5	Cowan, Lynne <i>Rocklin</i>	-1	74	71	145
☆	6	Krause, Jennifer <i>Eugene</i>	E	73	73	146
☆	7	Richani, Vanessa <i>Granite bay</i>	E	75	71	146
☆	8	Wilson, Kelly <i>El Dorado Hills</i>	+1	73	74	147
☆	9	Rutherford, Katy <i>Reno</i>	+2	72	76	148
☆	10	Monas, Jasmine <i>Cameron Park</i>	+3	79	70	149
☆	11	Zunino, Madeline <i>stockton</i>	+3	74	75	149
☆	12	Dela Torre, Darla May <i>Fairfield</i>	+3	77	72	149
☆	13	Garcia, Karen <i>COOL</i>	+3	76	73	149
☆	14	Wong, Chloe <i>San Leandro</i>	+4	76	74	150
☆	15	Okino, Daniela <i>Elk grove</i>	+4	77	73	150
☆	16	Varma, Anika <i>DAVIS</i>	+5	78	73	151
☆	17	Kwong, Kayla <i>Roseville</i>	+6	76	76	152
☆	18	Picariello, Cristina <i>San Jose</i>	+6	77	75	152

★	19	Bando, Nao <i>Rocklin</i>	+7	76	77	153
★	20	Borjon, Brandi <i>Bakersfield</i>	+8	75	79	154
★	21	Cha, Tiffany <i>San Ramon</i>	+8	74	80	154
★	22	Harris, Katelyn <i>Antelope</i>	+8	76	78	154
★	23	Lim, Tammy <i>Clovis</i>	+9	80	75	155
★	24	Offield, Zoe <i>Stockton</i>	+10	80	76	156
★	25	Riggs, Madison <i>Burbank</i>	+10	73	83	156
★	26	Montgomery, Hanna <i>Roseville</i>	+11	76	81	157
★	27	Custodio, Arrianna <i>Elk Grove</i>	+12	82	76	158
★	28	Loeffler, Olivia <i>El Dorado Hills</i>	+12	83	75	158
★	29	Wong, Haley <i>El Dorado Hills</i>	+12	80	78	158
★	30	Gomez-Lloret, Andrea <i>Mexico City</i>	+14	83	77	160
★	31	Epperson, Tuesday <i>Lincoln</i>	+14	80	80	160
★	32	Diaz, Kayla <i>West Sacramento</i>	+14	80	80	160
★	33	Dollesin, Deb <i>Antelope</i>	+17	83	80	163
★	34	James, Tori <i>Lafayette</i>	+17	83	80	163
★	35	Antonio, Angelica <i>Benicia</i>	+18	86	78	164
★	36	Samuel, Ari <i>Elk Grove</i>	+19	85	80	165
★	37	Irey, Kaleigh <i>Bakersfield</i>	+20	84	82	166
★	38	Peterson, Monique <i>Sacramento</i>	+21	85	82	167
★	39	Crawley, Allie <i>Bakersfield</i>	+27	88	85	173
★	40	Brugler, Natalie <i>Santa Cruz</i>	+29	91	84	175
★	41	Green, Madison <i>Davis</i>	+46	100	92	192